St Catharine’s College
Conference Tariffs October 2023 — September 2024
(prices excl. VAT)

Accommodation
Bed & Breakfast (per night)
Island (Main) Site Single Standard £68
Single En-suite £88
Small Double £110
St Chad'’s Single Room in 4/5 Bedded Flat £68
(Grange Road) Please note under-occupancy charges
may apply
Catering
Per Person
Island (Main) Site Full English & Continental Breakfast £10.30
Cafeteria Lunch/Dinner £15.00
Sandwich Buffet £18.00
2 Course Hot Fork Buffet £34.50
Three-Course Dinner £52
Cheese Course £9.60
Coffee, Tea & Cookies £4.50
Coffee, Tea & Pastries £6.00
Coffee, Tea & Selection of Cakes £6.30
Meeting Rooms
Day Evening
(08:00-17:30)  (18:00-23:00)
Island (Main) Site McGrath Centre £1390 £720
McGrath Bar From £550 From £315
Dining Hall N/A £560
Ramsden Room £480 £305
Rushmore Room £340 £195
Old Combination Room (OCR) £250 £175
Senior Combination Room (SCR) £360 £220
Sydney Smith Room £480 £305
Day Delegate Rates
Per Person
Day Delegate Rate (from 50 or more delegates)  £60
Residential Delegate Rate £195
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Meeting Room Capacities

McGrath Centre
McGrath Bar
McGrath JCR

Dining Hall
Ramsden Room
Rushmore Room
OCR

SCR

Small Meeting Room

Sydney Smith Room

AV & Equipment

Theatre
154

30

40

60

30

60

Cabaret
56

28

30

32

Boardroom Dining

28

15

20

28

20

36

16

18

- AV technician support is available at £45 per hour
- Conference phone hire £35 (exc. Calls)

- Poster boards £12 each, per day

VAT at the appropriate rate will be added where applicable. We offer special rates for longer stays; please

contact us for further details.
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Classroom  Reception
- 28 200
- - 180
240 - 350
- 16 70
- 24 -
30 16 40
46 36 80
18 30
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