St Catharine's College Conference Tariffs October 2023 – September 2024 (prices excl. VAT)

Accommodation

Bed & Breakfa	st (per night)
---------------	----------------

Island (Main) Site	Single Standard	£68
	Single En-suite	£88
	Small Double	£110

St Chad's	Single Room in 4/5 Bedded Flat	£68
(Grange Road)	Please note under-occupancy charges	
	may apply	

Catering

Per Person

Island (Main) Site	Full English & Continental Breakfast Cafeteria Lunch/Dinner Sandwich Buffet 2 Course Hot Fork Buffet Three-Course Dinner Cheese Course Coffee, Tea & Cookies Coffee, Tea & Pastries	£10.30 £15.00 £18.00 £34.50 £52 £9.60 £4.50 £6.00
	Coffee, Tea & Selection of Cakes	£6.30

Meeting Rooms

		Day	Evening
		(08:00-17:30)	(18:00-23:00)
Island (Main) Site	McGrath Centre	£1390	£720
	McGrath Bar	From £550	From £315
	Dining Hall	N/A	£560
	Ramsden Room	£480	£305
	Rushmore Room	£340	£195
	Old Combination Room (OCR)	£250	£175
	Senior Combination Room (SCR)	£360	£220
	Sydney Smith Room	£480	£305

Day Delegate Rates

	Per Person
Day Delegate Rate (from 50 or more delegates)	£60
Residential Delegate Rate	£195

Catering and Conference Department St Catharine's College, Cambridge, CB2 1RL +44 01223 336433 | conference@caths.cam.ac.uk



Meeting Room Capacities

	Theatre	Cabaret	Boardroom	Dining	Classroom	Reception
McGrath Centre	154	56	28	-	28	200
McGrath Bar	-	-	-	-	-	180
McGrath JCR	30	-	15	-	-	-
Dining Hall	-	-	-	240	-	350
Ramsden Room	40	28	20	-	16	70
Rushmore Room	60	30	28	-	24	-
OCR	30	-	20	30	16	40
SCR	60	32	36	46	36	80
Small Meeting Room	-	-	16	-	-	-
Sydney Smith Room			18	18		30

AV & Equipment

- AV technician support is available at £45 per hour
- Conference phone hire £35 (exc. Calls)
- Poster boards £12 each, per day

VAT at the appropriate rate will be added where applicable. We offer special rates for longer stays; please contact us for further details.

